3-349-890-03
2/6.18
GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH
METRAFLEX⏐6001XBL, 6003XBL
Flexible AC Current Sensors
for Energy and Power Disturbance Analyzers
Application
The METRAFLEX are AC current probes utilising Rogowski princi-

METRAFLEX 6001XBL
METRAFLEX 6003XBL
Order Information
All METRAFLEX are supplied with batteries.
Type Description Article Number
METRAFLEX 6001XBL/24 Flexible AC Current Probe
60/600/6000A
sensor length 61 cm (24"),
battery/external supply,
1.5 V output on Hypertronics plug,
Operating Instructions
Z461A
METRAFLEX 6001XBL/36 Flexible AC Current Probe
60/600/6000A
sensor length 91 cm (36"),
battery/external supply,
1.5 V output on Hypertronics plug,
Operating Instructions
Z461B
METRAFLEX 6001XBL/48 Flexible AC Current Probe
60/600/6000A
sensor length 122 cm (48"),
battery/external supply,
1.5 V output on Hypertronics plug,
Operating Instructions
Z461C
METRAFLEX 6003XBL/24 Flexible AC Current Probe
60/600/6000A
sensor length 61 cm (24"),
battery/external supply,
1.5 V output on Hypertronics plug,
Operating Instructions
Z463A
METRAFLEX 6003XBL/36 Flexible AC Current Probe
60/600/6000A
sensor length 91 cm (36"),
battery/external supply,
1.5 V output on Hypertronics plug,
Operating Instructions
Z463B
METRAFLEX 6003XBL/48 Flexible AC Current Probe
60/600/6000A
sensor length 122 cm (48")
battery/external supply,
1.5 V output on Hypertronics plug,
Operating Instructions
Z463C
Edited in Germany • Subject to change without notice • A pdf version is available on the internet
METRAFLEX⏐6001XBL, 6003XBL
Flexible AC Current Sensors
GMC-I Messtechnik GmbH
Südwestpark 15
90449 Nürnberg • Germany